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Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | M {ukip| con | Lab | ™ | Male |Female | 18-24 | 25-39 |40-50| 60+ |ABC1| C2DE | London | RestOF (Midlands } o i | scottand
Dem Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample[ 2183 | X | X | X X |637] 528 | 465 |1059| 1124 | 260 | 552 | 747 | 624 [1244] 939 279 709 467 537 190

% % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % % %
Do you think the police should or should not be able to use water
cannons in the course of dealing with rioters?
Should 68 (85 60 58 85|85 62 61 | 69 68 52 65 72 75 | 69 67 58 72 68 69 70
Should not 18 7 28 23 11| 9 24 23| 20 16 22 19 17 17 19 17 24 16 19 17 17
Don’'t know 13 8 12 18 4 7 13 16 | 11 16 26 16 11 9 12 15 18 12 13 13 12
Boris Johnson has decided to buy three water cannons for
London, and has agreed to be blasted by one to prove to
Londoners that buying them is a good idea. Would you pay
money to watch Boris Johnson being blasted by a water
cannon?
Yes, but only a smallamount 19 |24 17 19 17|20 18 18 | 18 20 29 25 15 15| 20 18 20 16 23 19 21
Yes, I'd pay quite a bit 7 4 10 10 3 4 9 8 9 6 9 8 7 5 6 8 9 5 6 8 9
TOTALYES 26 28 27 29 20 24 27 26 27 26 38 33 22 20 26 26 29 21 29 27 30
No, | wouldn’t pay anything 69 |70 69 69 79|73 68 70 | 70 68 51 59 74 78 | 69 68 62 74 68 68 66
Don'tknow 5 3 4 2 1 2 5 4 4 6 11 8 4 1 4 6 8 5 3 5 4
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